2014 Brestyan's Las Vegas Invitational
Salcianu Academy of Gymnastics

Las Vegas, NV 89014

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 683
2 676
3 1806
4 682
5 892
6 286
7 684

Name

Gym

Caitlin Soliwoda
Gymcats (N)

Sarah Means
Gymcats (N)

Sonya Meraz

All Olympia (SC)
Kennady Schneider
Gymcats (N)
Darianne Richardson
Salcianu's (N)
Sydney Jones
Aspire IL

Courtney Soliwoda
Gymcats (N)

Vault

9.5000

9.6500

9.4250

8.8750

9.1000

8.3500

0.0000

Bars

9.4500

9.2000

8.8750

9.3500

8.7750

7.2750

0.0000

Beam

8.8250

9.2000

9.4250

9.2750

8.8500

8.7250

9.3250

Meet Results

Session: 9

Level: 10

Division: Sr B

Floor AA
9.5750 37.350
1 1
9.2500 37.300
4 2
9.5250 37.250
2 3
9.4500 36.950
3 4
8.9500 35.675
5 5
8.4000 32.750
7 6
8.6250 17.950
6 7


http://brestyanlasvegas.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

